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Women / 1 / L1 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reign Biles1006
Dinamo Brown's

9.800 9.200 9.5259.425 37.950
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Herrera1011
FGTC

9.500 9.325 9.4009.150 37.375
2T 1T 2T 3 2 

2 

Allegra Chocarro1009
Elite - FL

9.300 9.025 9.2759.150 36.750
4 4 2T 5 3 

3 

Angelica King1023
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.800 9.0009.150 36.450
2T 5 2T 7 4 

4 

Anna Walsh1012
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.625 9.4509.000 36.325
5T 7 5 2 5 

5 

Olivia Dobler1007
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.325 8.8508.350 35.775
5T 1T 6T 8 6 

6 

Bella  Abinsay1010
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 9.3758.250 35.625
5T 6 8 4 7 

7 

Elisabeth Cruz1002
Champions Gym FL

9.225 8.325 9.0508.000 34.600
8T 9 11T 6 8 

8 

Aaliyah Favors1008
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.600 8.7258.000 34.550
8T 8 11T 9 9 

9 

Elizabeth Snyder1003
Balcony

8.900 8.150 8.5758.350 33.975
11 11 6T 10 10 

10 

Madison Kiernan1000
Titanium

8.650 8.275 8.2758.050 33.250
13 10 10 11 11 

11 

Mallory Lundy1004
Balcony

9.050 8.000 8.2007.750 33.000
10 13 13 12 12 

12 

Lael Johnson1001
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 8.100 7.8258.200 32.875
12 12 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Ferris1016
Elite - FL

9.500 8.350 9.7009.225 36.775
1 7 2 1 1 

1 

Harlow Rivera-Michael1025
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.825 9.0759.300 36.650
2 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Nina Pacard1014
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.275 8.8508.800 36.175
4 1 4 7 3 

3 

Ava Henderson1015
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.775 9.1508.400 35.550
5 3 6 2 4 

4 

Eden Jaimes1022
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.150 8.7508.950 35.175
3 9 3 8 5 

5 

Brianna  Gonzalez1019
Universal Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 8.9508.500 35.000
11 4 5 5 6 

6 

Hayden Farrell1017
Legacy - FL

9.175 8.500 9.0758.100 34.850
6 5 9 3T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Timlin1039
Victory GTC

9.000 8.400 8.5508.300 34.250
9 6 8 10 8 

8 

Ja'Meiyah Grant1013
Balcony

9.150 7.950 8.9008.000 34.000
7 10 10 6 9 

9 

Breanne Patrolia1024
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.200 8.3507.850 33.500
8 8 12T 11T 10 

10 

Brooke Ojeda1020
Victory GTC

8.650 7.850 8.5758.350 33.425
13 11T 7 9 11 

11 

Phoebe Custin1021
Victory GTC

8.950 7.850 8.0257.950 32.775
10 11T 11 13 12 

12 

Kirsten Smallwood1018
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 6.975 8.3507.850 31.925
12 13 12T 11T 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Florida Lv 1 & 2 State Meet 
Meet Results
Nov 22-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/22/2014 10:17:30 AM

Women / 1 / L1 s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raleigh Easter1040
360 Gymnastics FL

9.425 9.700 9.3509.000 37.475
3T 1 4 5 1 

1 

Ashlyn Hallick1031
Balcony

9.675 9.325 9.0259.275 37.300
2 3 1 8T 2 

2 

Mariana Mendoza1037
FGTC

9.750 8.800 9.5009.175 37.225
1 5 2 2 3 

3 

Isabella Helfand-Elg1027
ACE

9.425 9.450 9.4758.750 37.100
3T 2 7 3T 4 

4 

Anna  Schwartz1035
Sky High - FL

9.350 9.150 9.4758.900 36.875
5T 4 5 3T 5 

5 

Eva Iannarelli1034
Sky High - FL

9.200 8.450 9.6509.150 36.450
7T 9 3 1 6 

6 

Kinsley Hahn1033
Sky High - FL

9.050 8.550 9.0258.650 35.275
9T 8 9 8T 7 

7 

Trinity Woodley1029
Champions Gym FL

9.050 8.775 9.0008.250 35.075
9T 6T 10 10 8 

8 

Summer VanWagenen1036
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.775 8.3758.850 35.000
11T 6T 6 12 9 

9 

Cierra Mills1030
Balcony

9.000 8.025 9.2258.700 34.950
11T 11 8 6 10 

10 

Coral Sklenicka1028
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 8.200 8.6507.750 33.800
7T 10 12 11 11 

11 

Cailyn Maurer1038
Gymnastic Wizards

9.350 5.600 9.2007.900 32.050
5T 13 11 7 12 

12 

Kayden Beckowitz1032
Epic - FL

8.250 7.300 8.1007.700 31.350
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MiaCamila Robelo1047
FGTC

9.800 9.675 9.1259.675 38.275
1T 1 1 7 1 

1 

Mya Zucker1045
Elite - FL

9.575 9.050 9.5509.400 37.575
4 3T 3 2T 2 

2 

Daniella Diaz1051
Gymnastic Wizards

9.800 8.825 9.6509.250 37.525
1T 8 4 1 3 

3 

Kristin Osborne1053
Orlando Metro

9.550 8.925 9.4509.500 37.425
5 6T 2 4T 4 

4 

Emma Deatherage1049
Harbor City

9.600 8.575 9.5508.900 36.625
3 11 7 2T 5 

5 

Emerson McLain1052
Victory GTC

9.425 8.925 9.0009.100 36.450
6T 6T 5 9 6 

6 

Isabella  Bolin1048
Harbor City

9.425 9.050 9.4508.200 36.125
6T 3T 11 4T 7 

7 

Mallory Johnson1050
Harbor City

9.375 8.700 9.2508.600 35.925
8 9 8* 6 8T

8T

Estella McCormick1044
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 8.950 9.1008.600 35.925
10 5 8* 8 8T

8T

Alessandra Arcamonte1054
Coral Reef - FL

9.325 9.175 8.8257.000 34.325
9 2 13 11T 10 

10 

Gabriella Borges1043
Dinamo Brown's

9.150 7.250 8.8258.975 34.200
11 13 6 11T 11 

11 

Peyton Hechler1042
Champions Gym FL

8.050 8.600 8.9008.350 33.900
13 10 10 10 12 

12 

Kristen Birkelbach1046
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 7.875 8.2257.800 32.950
12 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 grp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Renata Basel1063
TB Miami

9.950 9.150 9.8009.250 38.150
1 5 4 2 1 

1 

Sabrina Lago1064
TB Miami

9.750 9.125 9.8509.375 38.100
2 6 3 1 2 

2 

Alexa Lynch1060
Gym Like This

9.625 9.175 9.6509.450 37.900
3 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Hannah  Parker1067
Gulf Breeze

9.600 9.200 9.4509.500 37.750
4 2 1 5 4 

4 

Tiffani Hinshaw1055
ACE

9.450 9.175 9.5259.150 37.300
5T 3T 5 4 5 

5 

Lily Scott-Genshino1059
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.225 9.4009.000 36.825
10 1 7 6 6 

6 

Emerson Phelps1058
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 8.625 9.3009.100 36.375
7 10 6 7T 7 

7 

Lily Price1062
PJC Gymnastics

9.450 9.025 9.3008.500 36.275
5T 7 11 7T 8 

8 

Megan Ho1066
Victory GTC

9.125 8.750 8.8008.750 35.425
11 8 8 12 9 

9 

Naomi Babb1061
Harbor City

9.300 8.450 9.0008.650 35.400
8 11 9 10 10 

10 

Annabelle Lawson1057
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 8.725 8.8508.400 35.225
9 9 12 11 11 

11 

Sienna Starks1056
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.400 9.0758.550 34.875
12 12 10 9 12 

12 

Kinley Davis1065
Victory GTC

8.750 7.850 8.2757.900 32.775
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Drummond1081
Top Contenders

9.625 9.600 9.8759.350 38.450
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Aryanna Moldrik1068
ACE

9.675 9.350 9.5009.400 37.925
1 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Emily Bloom1074
FGTC

9.450 8.925 9.7009.250 37.325
6T 6 3 2 3 

3 

Keyla Prieto1075
Gymnastic Wizards

9.525 9.250 9.5008.925 37.200
5 3T 7T 3T 4 

4 

DoriEllen Padden1079
360 Gymnastics FL

9.375 9.225 9.4008.900 36.900
9 5 9 5 5 

5 

Allison Brady1072
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.250 9.1508.850 36.600
10 3T 10 8 6 

6 

Kylie Parker1080
Gravity Gymnastics

9.575 8.200 9.2259.225 36.225
3 14 4 7 7 

7 

Olivia Penland1071
TNT Jacksonville

9.550 8.600 9.0008.925 36.075
4 10 7T 10 8 

8 

Nihira Padidam1078
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.325 9.1009.200 35.725
14 12T 5 9 9 

9 

Kaylia Brown1026
360 Gymnastics FL

9.450 8.675 8.6258.700 35.450
6T 8T 11 13 10 

10 

Briana  Jackson1073
Starlight Gymnastics

9.125 8.350 8.8758.950 35.300
13 11 6 11 11 

11 

Selena  Gregory1070
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 8.675 8.5508.650 35.175
11 8T 12 15 12 

12 

Rihanna Wallace1077
Miami Gymnastics

9.425 8.325 8.7008.500 34.950
8 12T 13 12 13 

13 

Madisun Lavey1076
Miami Gymnastics

9.275 8.775 8.5758.150 34.775
12 7 14 14 14 

14 

Graycyn Olney1069
Titanium

9.000 8.125 9.2507.950 34.325
15 15 15 6 15 

15 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaiya Brown1089
Sky High - FL

9.650 9.350 9.7509.300 38.050
3 3T 5 2 1 

1 

Addison Fenedick1107
360 Gymnastics FL

9.625 8.875 9.8759.450 37.825
4 12 2 1 2 

2 

Zoie Fjare1084
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.375 9.4759.400 37.800
5T 2 3 7T 3 

3 

Grace Pulsifer1085
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.350 9.5509.325 37.750
7T 3T 4 3T 4 

4 

Mackenzie West1082
West Broward

9.400 9.250 9.5509.500 37.700
11T 5 1 3T 5 

5 

Isabella Rodriguez1091
Gymnastic Wizards

9.750 9.475 9.1758.925 37.325
1 1 11 13T 6 

6 

Savannah Rulka1093
Riptide

9.550 9.050 9.4759.200 37.275
5T 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Maria Bozman1096
Top Contenders

9.675 9.025 9.5008.900 37.100
2 9 12 5T 8 

8 

Lucy Chong1088
Legacy - FL

9.400 8.675 9.5009.225 36.800
11T 14 6 5T 9 

9 

Sarah Sears1090
Starlight Gymnastics

9.450 8.975 9.3508.950 36.725
9 10 9T 11 10T

10T

Amalia Seay1086
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.175 9.4008.975 36.725
15 6 8 9 10T

10T

Claire Richter1095
360 Gymnastics FL

9.400 8.950 9.3758.800 36.525
11T 11 14 10 12 

12 

Abigail Dreher1099
Champions Gym FL

9.525 9.125 9.1758.375 36.200
7T 7 16 13T 13 

13 

Haylie Tormeno1092
Victory GTC

9.425 8.550 9.2508.750 35.975
10 16 15 12 14 

14 

Chloe Tabor1094
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.825 9.0008.825 35.925
14 13 13 15 15 

15 

Olivia Adam1083
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.050 8.575 8.7258.950 35.300
16 15 9T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Triana1106
TB Miami

10.000 9.750 10.0009.825 39.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jada McDonald1103
Gym Like This

9.725 9.325 9.7259.575 38.350
2T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Camila Acero1109
Gravity Gymnastics

9.725 9.375 9.8758.750 37.725
2T 2 12T 2 3 

3 

Ciera Neal1100
Champions Gym FL

9.475 9.300 9.4009.450 37.625
6T 4 4 7 4 

4 

Danyela Mejorado1104
Gymnastic Wizards

9.500 9.025 9.7009.250 37.475
5 9 5T 4 5 

5 

Natile Ruberte1118
Harbor City

9.475 9.150 9.3509.250 37.225
6T 6 5T 8 6 

6 

Kaelyn Kappes1108
Coral Reef - FL

9.325 8.800 9.4509.500 37.075
11 11 3 6 7 

7 

Alyah Hallick1102
Balcony

9.100 9.175 9.0759.225 36.575
15 5 7 12 8 

8 

Stephanie Lemay1097
Titanium

8.700 9.075 9.5509.150 36.475
16 7 8 5 9 

9 

Ava Moreno1115
Epic - FL

9.400 8.725 9.2508.900 36.275
8T 12 9T 10 10 

10 

Laura-Camille Harris1101
Champions Gym FL

9.600 8.450 9.2758.900 36.225
4 13 9T 9 11T

11T

Kennedy McPherson1098
Titanium

9.200 9.050 9.2258.750 36.225
12T 8 12T 11 11T

11T

Nerina  Craven1105
Miami Gymnastics

9.400 8.850 8.8008.300 35.350
8T 10 15 14 13 

13 

Abigaile Mackenzie1111
Riptide

9.150 8.400 8.7758.775 35.100
14 14 11 15 14 

14 

Allison Beck1121
Victory GTC

9.375 8.375 9.0257.950 34.725
10 15 16 13 15 

15 

Makenna Quick1110
Gulf Breeze

9.200 7.700 8.4758.750 34.125
12T 16 12T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Constanza Di Mare1124
Coral Reef - FL

9.650 9.375 9.8509.550 38.425
5T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Audrey Wade1114
West Broward

9.800 9.425 9.5759.500 38.300
2T 3 3 7 2T

2T

Kate Lynch1123
Orlando Metro

9.650 9.300 9.6259.725 38.300
5T 6 1 3T 2T

2T

Vanessa Walchli1117
FGTC

9.800 9.450 9.6009.400 38.250
2T 2 4 5T 4 

4 

Abryanna Allen1137
Riptide

9.725 9.250 9.6759.375 38.025
4 7 5 2 5 

5 

Oriana Gapasin1120
PJC Gymnastics

9.825 9.125 9.6259.050 37.625
1 8 9 3T 6 

6 

Ava Warwick1112
ACE

9.650 9.475 9.3508.750 37.225
5T 1 12 9T 7 

7 

Elyse Wilgers1113
Apex - FL

9.575 8.700 9.3509.250 36.875
9 11 7 9T 8 

8 

Sydney McMahan1127
Apex - FL

9.525 8.725 9.2759.325 36.850
12 10 6 11 9 

9 

Makayla Jordan1119
PJC Gymnastics

9.350 8.675 9.6009.200 36.825
14 12 8 5T 10 

10 

Claire Popp1136
PJC Gymnastics

9.550 9.350 9.2508.650 36.800
10T 5 14 12T 11 

11 

Alessandra Moreno1125
Gravity Gymnastics

9.550 9.025 9.5508.575 36.700
10T 9 15 8 12 

12 

Audrey Caplow1126
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.650 8.625 9.2508.800 36.325
5T 13 11 12T 13 

13 

Maria Smyth1122
Riptide

9.300 8.475 8.9509.000 35.725
15 14 10 14 14 

14 

Jayleen Demoya1116
Epic - FL

9.400 8.400 8.8508.700 35.350
13 15 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anastasia von Bretzel1141
Riptide

9.625 9.300 9.5009.200 37.625
1T 2 8 3 1 

1 

Addison Hilton1129
Infinity - FL

9.400 9.000 9.4759.550 37.425
10T 4 1 4 2 

2 

Hadley Keller1135
Harbor City

9.400 9.075 9.5759.325 37.375
10T 3 5 1 3 

3 

Olivia  Gilliard1142
360 Gymnastics FL

9.500 9.400 8.9259.475 37.300
5T 1 3 13 4 

4 

Francesca Faccin1130
West Broward

9.425 8.925 9.2759.500 37.125
9 6 2 7T 5 

5 

Leianne Weber1140
Riptide

9.550 8.800 9.5509.100 37.000
3T 7 9 2 6 

6 

Brianna Clark1139
Victory GTC

9.625 8.525 9.3009.375 36.825
1T 11T 4 6 7 

7 

Gabriella Grant1143
Gulf Breeze

9.300 8.975 9.2009.300 36.775
13T 5 6 10 8 

8 

Clara HIssam1128
TNT Jacksonville

9.550 8.450 9.4509.275 36.725
3T 13T 7 5 9 

9 

Giselle Alden1132
Epic - FL

9.400 8.575 9.2758.725 35.975
10T 10 10 7T 10 

10 

Kate Stoll1133
Sky High - FL

9.475 8.675 9.2258.400 35.775
8 9 12 9 11 

11 

Kaylee Medina1144
Gulf Breeze

9.300 8.525 9.0258.600 35.450
13T 11T 11 11 12 

12 

Brianna Hurley1134
Genie's

9.275 8.450 9.0008.350 35.075
15 13T 13 12 13 

13 

Elizabeth Khable1138
Miami Gymnastics

9.500 8.725 8.6008.000 34.825
5T 8 15 14 14 

14 

Kelsey Cazel1131
Dinamo Brown's

9.500 7.650 8.2758.250 33.675
5T 15 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / 1 / L1 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Acevedo1161
FGTC

9.675 9.600 9.8259.900 39.000
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Juliet Rodriguez1149
FGTC

9.500 9.650 9.6759.800 38.625
6 1 3 4 2 

2 

Bianca Talbot1151
Gym Like This

9.475 9.350 9.9009.625 38.350
7T 6 5 1 3 

3 

Tatyana Rodriguez1150
FGTC

9.475 9.500 9.4759.825 38.275
7T 3 2 6 4 

4 

Zariya Johnson1155
Gravity Gymnastics

9.650 9.225 9.8759.425 38.175
4 7 6 2 5 

5 

Camila Kac1157
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.750 9.475 9.4008.950 37.575
1 4 10 8T 6 

6 

Miranda Lopez1147
Elite - FL

9.200 8.550 9.5759.725 37.050
13 12T 4 5 7T

7T

Kaitlynn Campbell1153
PJC Gymnastics

9.175 9.125 9.4509.300 37.050
14 10 8 7 7T

7T

Erika Knudsen1156
Gulf Breeze

9.550 9.400 9.3008.700 36.950
5 5 12T 10 9T

9T

Amanda Struble1158
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.425 8.800 9.4009.325 36.950
9 11 7 8T 9T

9T

Jolie Multack1152
Miami Gymnastics

9.275 9.175 9.1758.875 36.500
12 8 11 11 11 

11 

Victoria Torrealba1145
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.150 9.1508.075 36.075
2 9 15 12 12 

12 

Damoya Dyer1148
Epic - FL

9.300 8.325 9.0759.275 35.975
11 14 9 13 13 

13 

Sydney Dufort1154
Victory GTC

9.100 8.550 8.8258.700 35.175
15 12T 12T 14T 14 

14 

Elsa Sweeney1146
Daytona Beach

9.350 8.225 8.8258.450 34.850
10 15 14 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 1 / L1 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley  Sosa1167
TB Miami

9.775 9.575 9.6759.550 38.575
2 1 5 2 1 

1 

Maria Carvajal1164
FGTC

9.800 9.375 9.6509.625 38.450
1 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Hailey Infantolino1163
FGTC

9.525 9.500 9.7509.475 38.250
5T 3 8T 1 3 

3 

Dana Rivera1171
Coral Reef - FL

9.525 9.475 9.6259.525 38.150
5T 4 6T 5 4 

4 

Oliva Capo1162
FGTC

9.425 9.550 9.5509.575 38.100
10 2 4 6T 5 

5 

Bianca Kulcsar1168
Victory GTC

9.475 9.025 9.6509.525 37.675
8 8 6T 3T 6 

6 

Sydney Freyer1169
Victory GTC

9.400 8.850 9.5259.700 37.475
11 9 1 8T 7 

7 

Emilia Gorgas1160
Daytona Beach

9.450 9.250 9.3759.325 37.400
9 6T 10 11 8 

8 

Kylie Martin1159
Titanium

9.500 8.650 9.5259.600 37.275
7 11 3 8T 9 

9 

Veronica Sanchez1182
Elite - FL

9.375 8.525 9.5509.475 36.925
12 13 8T 6T 10 

10 

Caitlin Gorman1165
Genie's

9.325 9.250 9.2009.125 36.900
13 6T 12 13 11 

11 

Mariah Estrella1173
Riptide

9.725 8.600 9.5258.900 36.750
3 12 14 8T 12 

12 

Brighton Hiss1174
Riptide

9.150 8.800 8.9008.500 35.350
15 10 15 15 13 

13 

Emily  Gonzalez1166
Miami Gymnastics

9.200 7.900 8.9509.250 35.300
14 14 11 14 14 

14 

Lorelei Church1172
Top Contenders

9.550 7.500 9.3008.925 35.275
4 15 13 12 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Florida Lv 1 & 2 State Meet 
Meet Results
Nov 22-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/22/2014 5:22:30 PM

Women / 1 / L1 s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Bofill1183
TB Miami

9.725 9.875 9.8259.650 39.075
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Victoria Bofill1184
TB Miami

9.775 9.650 9.7759.650 38.850
1 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Emma Yanes1196
Genie's

9.475 9.250 9.6759.600 38.000
5 3 3 4 3 

3 

Zahrea Edwards1188
Gravity Gymnastics

9.650 9.225 9.7259.300 37.900
3 4 5 3 4 

4 

Beaux Miller1186
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.975 9.5509.250 37.150
7T 6 7 5 5 

5 

Rachel Gibson1179
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.350 9.150 9.4259.150 37.075
10 5 8 6 6 

6 

Jordyn Leinwohl1178
Infinity - FL

9.525 8.600 9.3759.100 36.600
4 10 9 7 7 

7 

Natalee Harvey1189
Top Contenders

9.325 8.650 9.2759.275 36.525
11T 9 6 9 8 

8 

Liliana Leider1175
ACE

9.375 8.675 8.8759.575 36.500
7T 8 4 14 9 

9 

Rachel Nicholson1176
Titanium

9.375 8.825 9.3008.925 36.425
7T 7 11 8 10 

10 

Allin Rios1187
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.050 9.2509.050 35.750
6 13T 10 10 11 

11 

Alala Melanson1185
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.475 8.9508.325 35.075
11T 11 13 13 12 

12 

Alexandra Spanos1180
Daytona Beach

9.300 8.200 9.0008.200 34.700
13 12 14 11T 13 

13 

Maia Cameron1177
Apex - FL

8.925 8.050 9.0008.475 34.450
14 13T 12 11T 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / L1 s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn  Sanchez 1199
TB Miami

9.850 9.400 9.9009.600 38.750
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Nikki Gialanella1197
Genie's

9.475 9.100 9.7259.650 37.950
8T 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Valentina Alban-Paz1202
Gravity Gymnastics

9.775 9.175 9.6009.175 37.725
2 4T 10T 3T 3 

3 

Isabella Arcamonte1201
Coral Reef - FL

9.550 9.175 9.2759.525 37.525
5 4T 4 12 4 

4 

Jenna Himmelright1194
Sky High - FL

9.475 9.300 9.4759.225 37.475
8T 3 8 7 5 

5 

Fabiola  Marrero1195
Universal Gymnastics

9.375 9.000 9.3259.625 37.325
12 8 2 11 6 

6 

Erika King1190
Titanium

9.450 9.400 9.2509.000 37.100
10 1T 13 13T 7 

7 

Mia Del Valle1205
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.225 9.100 9.5509.025 36.900
15T 6T 12 6 8 

8 

Sasha Capote1203
Gravity Gymnastics

9.575 8.450 9.6009.200 36.825
3T 11 9 3T 9 

9 

Livia Chapnick1198
Genie's

9.575 8.650 9.0759.325 36.625
3T 10 6T 16 10 

10 

Lauryn Donahey1204
Gulf Breeze

9.500 8.075 9.3759.400 36.350
6T 16 5 9T 11 

11 

Trista Soukup1192
Apex - FL

9.225 8.275 9.6009.175 36.275
15T 13 10T 3T 12T

12T

Anna Wilson1193
Apex - FL

9.300 8.225 9.4259.325 36.275
13 14 6T 8 12T

12T

Bella Melvin1191
Champions Gym FL

9.400 8.825 9.3758.550 36.150
11 9 14 9T 14 

14 

Nia Koehn-Haskins1220
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.500 8.325 9.2507.950 35.025
6T 12 16 13T 15 

15 

Carly McNerney1200
Riptide

9.250 8.175 9.1758.250 34.850
14 15 15 15 16 

16 
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Women / 1 / L1 s3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Francesca  Alayon-Borrero1216
TB Miami

9.500 9.500 9.7759.550 38.325
11 2 1 2 1 

1 

Sara Gomez1208
Gravity Gymnastics

9.900 9.000 9.9009.475 38.275
1 7 4T 1 2 

2 

Alana Hoblin1214
Gym Like This

9.600 9.625 9.5759.350 38.150
5 1 7 5 3 

3 

Nina Fernandez1217
Gravity Gymnastics

9.700 9.175 9.5009.475 37.850
3 6 4T 7T 4 

4 

Savannah Gebhart1219
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.550 9.425 9.5009.325 37.800
6T 3 8 7T 5 

5 

Brynn Keating1211
Genie's

9.650 9.200 9.6009.000 37.450
4 5 13 4 6 

6 

Carly Harrington1221
Apex - FL

9.550 8.700 9.4009.525 37.175
6T 8 2T 12 7 

7 

Alyssa DiSciascio1206
Gravity Gymnastics

9.850 8.525 9.5009.150 37.025
2 12 11 7T 8 

8 

Sofia Rubio1215
Gymnastic Wizards

9.550 8.625 9.6509.175 37.000
6T 9T 10 3 9 

9 

Derianna Carter1209
Epic - FL

9.550 8.475 9.5259.425 36.975
6T 13 6 6 10 

10 

Patricia Kurz1212
Genie's

9.400 9.350 9.2258.825 36.800
12 4 14 14 11 

11 

Briana Gonzalez1210
FGTC

9.350 8.225 9.4259.525 36.525
13 14 2T 10T 12 

12 

Lizette Wiesinger1207
Apex - FL

9.300 8.625 9.4259.100 36.450
14 9T 12 10T 13 

13 

Brylee Cole1213
Genie's

9.150 8.600 9.3509.200 36.300
15 11 9 13 14 

14 

Catherine Weaver1218
Gulf Breeze

9.550 8.050 8.7507.650 34.000
6T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TB Miami 1 117.950 29.800 29.275 29.125 29.750
11 1 2

2 FGTC 1 117.125 29.400 28.925 29.525 29.275
33 2 1

3 Gravity Gymnastics 1 115.375 29.525 27.825 28.375 29.650
22 5 7

4 Genie's 1 114.125 28.700 27.850 28.575 29.000
46T 4 5

5 Riptide 1 113.200 29.075 27.600 27.775 28.750
64 6 11

6 Tampa Bay Turners 1 113.075 28.775 28.050 27.825 28.425
105 3 10

7 Orlando Metro 1 113.050 28.700 27.200 28.525 28.625
76T 10 6

8 Gulf Breeze 1 112.600 28.700 27.575 28.200 28.125
126T 7 8

9 Elite - FL 1 112.500 28.450 26.625 28.600 28.825
512 12 3T

10 Victory GTC 1 112.400 28.525 26.800 28.600 28.475
811 11 3T

11 Titanium 1 111.975 28.325 27.525 27.750 28.375
1113 8 12

12 Apex - FL 1 111.400 28.650 26.125 28.175 28.450
99 13 9

13 Champions Gym FL 1 110.800 28.600 27.250 26.900 28.050
1310 9 13
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 2 114.275 28.725 28.025 28.600 28.925
24 3 1

2 ACE 2 113.675 28.775 28.275 28.125 28.500
63 2 2

3 Gymnastic Wizards 2 113.525 29.100 27.750 27.675 29.000
11 6 4T

4 360 Gymnastics FL 2 113.475 28.575 28.325 27.925 28.650
46 1 3

5 Gym Kidz-North Miami 2 113.075 28.950 28.000 27.675 28.450
72 4 4T

6 Sky High - FL 2 112.950 28.600 27.800 27.675 28.875
35 5 4T

7 Harbor City 2 111.825 28.500 27.275 27.475 28.575
57 7 8

8 Epic - FL 2 109.775 28.350 25.775 27.600 28.050
89 11 7

9 Balcony 2 109.100 27.925 26.650 27.200 27.325
1111 9 9

10T Miami Gymnastics 2 108.675 28.325 26.800 26.625 26.925
1210 8 12

10T Starlight Gymnastics 2 108.675 27.825 26.500 26.750 27.600
912 10 11

12 TNT Jacksonville 2 108.500 28.400 25.725 26.850 27.525
108 12 10
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Like This 3 115.175 28.950 28.300 28.650 29.275
11 1 1

2 West Broward 3 113.125 28.625 27.600 28.500 28.400
44 2T 2

3 PJC Gymnastics 3 112.650 28.825 27.600 27.550 28.675
2T3 2T 3T

4 Top Contenders 3 112.350 28.850 27.275 27.550 28.675
2T2 4 3T

5 Dinamo Brown's 3 105.825 28.450 24.100 26.650 26.625
55 5 5
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